pot.

st.C.

20 km silnice - Kobefice - Kobeficka dvacitka - nedéle 10.03.1996 - 15.ro¢nik

piijmeni

MIKESKA
GEBEL
JANIK
JANIK
HROUZA
VESELY
LICMAN
NOVOTNY
VOJKUVKA
STUCHLIK
HLUCHNIK
BORUCKY
PRIVETIVY
HAJNA
MYSLIVEC
CIESLAROVA
VOJKUVKA
PAVELKA
VODICKA
BERKOVA
RYCHLY
BULKA
JASEK
BIZON
PATER
ORTEL
KRACIK
BROZ
HANZLIK
NAVARA
ZREBNY
SMOLA
HERTEL
SNAJDR
PROCHAZKA
KONIG
STROMOVA
HONZOVA
RINKA
CENEK
HEJDUK

ZAPLETALIK

jméno

Petr
Petr
Michal
Alan
Jan
Pavel
Josef
Tomas
Jan
Pavel
Rudolf
Jifi
Miroslav
Dana
Jif

Jana
Zden¢k
Vaclav
Jan
Renata
Milo$
Milan
Roman
Jifi
Vladimir
Zdengk
Jan

Jif
Glinter
Petr
Jaroslav
Josef
Josef
Milan
Jifi
Lukas
Katefina
Maria
Erich
Jaroslav
Jaroslav

Pavel

narozeni

27.07.1971
22.04.1969
00.00.1977
00.00.1977
21.06.1954
29.06.1946
14.02.1961
00.00.1970
23.06.1968
07.07.1950
16.06.1962
03.05.1961
28.11.1953
02.01.1964
00.00.1979
06.06.1971
23.12.1961
04.08.1946
8.5.1945
00.00.1975
00.00.1953
10.01.1953
9.11.1973
11.07.1948
00.00.1952
00.00.1959
00.00.1979
05.06.1954
00.00.1939
30.11.1945
22.07.1946
9.2.1951
00.00.1953
01.04.1951
22.11.1944
00.00.1980
00.00.1972

23.09.1954

23.08.1941

00.00.1941
2.5.1949

stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

oddil

Sykora Team Opava
Sykora Team Opava
AC Havitov

AC Havitov
Lokomotiva Krnov
MK Koptivnice
Maraton klub Ostrava
Ostroj Opava
Chuchelna

BK Opava

Dobesov - Odry
AO Kobetice

MK Koptivnice
NOLEX Valassské Mezifi¢i
TZ Tiinec

LOT Ttinec
Chuchelna

Ostrava

MK Radslavice
Sokol Opava

Ostroj Opava

Dil Dukla Havifov
AO Kobetice

TJ Hlu¢in

Galena Opava

CVK Opava

Ostroj Opava
BRUMLA Ostrava
AO Kobetice

MK Kopfivnice

BK Opava

Ostrava

Opava

Maraton klub Ostrava
Ostrava

Ostroj Opava
Slezan Opava

LOT Ttinec

BK Kravaie

SPPPS Ostrava

BK Opava

NOHYB Praha

1:05:17
1:06:38

—

:10:05

—_

:10:16

—_

:11:33

—_

:14:53

—_

:16:10

—_

:16:33

—_

:16:42

—_

:17:03

—_

:17:35

—_

:17:41

—_

:18:26

:18:35

:19:10

:19:32

—

:19:33
1:19:58
1:21:02
1:21:05
1:21:11
1:21:13
1:21:33
1:21:37
1:22:34
1:23:12
1:23:25
1:24:41
1:25:57
1:26:05
1:26:55
1:27:12
1:27:34
1:27:46
1:27:46
1:28:35
1:28:55
1:29:11
1:29:22
1:29:49
1:29:56
1:30:03

kategorie

1. /do 39/
2. /do 39/
3. /do 39/
4. /do 39/
1. /40-49/
1. /50-59/
5. /do 39/
6. /do 39/
7. /do 39/
2./40-49/
8. /do 39/
9. /do 39/
3. /40-49/
1. /zeny/
10. /do 39/
2. /zeny/
11. /do 39/
2. /50-59/
3./50-59/
3. /zeny/
4./40-49/
5. /40-49/
12. /do 39/
6. /40-49/
7. /40-49/
8. /40-49/
13. /do 39/
9. /40-49/
4./50-59/
5./50-59/
6. /50-59/
10. /40-49/
11. /40-49/
12. /40-49/
7./50-59/
14. /do 39/
4. /zeny/
5. /zeny/
13. /40-49/
8./50-59/
9. /50-59/
14. /40-49/



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

VRANA
NANKE
KASPAR
PROCHAZKA
GAMAN
MIKA
GRABOVSKY
GRYGARCIK
URBIS
TRCKA
MIiKA

MOCH
STUCHLIK
REPIK
BERNATIK

Milos
Werner
Stanislav
Vaclav
Jaroslav
Josef
Jan
Ludvik
Jan
Josef
Pavel
Emil
Karel
Josef

Jaroslav

16.12.1935
07.07.1938
25.09.1949
12.01.1945
01.04.1935
23.02.1944
00.00.1949
00.00.1938
16.07.1949
00.00.1935
29.09.1951
13.01.1936
21.09.1937
00.00.1936
14.12.1920

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MARATON Béhy mimo drahu

NH Ostrava

BK Kravaie
Desta Ostrava
Ostrava
BASTRO Ostrava
Sokol Nova Béla
MAAP Opava
AO Kobetice
AO Kobetice
Slezan Opava
SSK Vitkovice
Desta Ostrava
BK Kravare
Slezan Opava

TJ Liga 100 Ostrava

1:30:06
1:30:16
1:31:50
1:32:23
1:32:37
1:33:51
1:34:05
1:36:38
1:37:04
1:37:13
1:38:33
1:42:06
1:44:52
1:53:17
1:53:17

1. /nad 60/
10. /50-59/
11./50-59/
12./50-59/
2. /nad 60/
15./40-49/
16. /40-49/
13./50-59/
17. /40-49/
3. /nad 60/
18. /40-49/
4. /nad 60/
14./50-59/
5. /nad 60/
6. /nad 60/



